2025-2026 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack JH Wrestling

Date Location Start Time
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 @ Norfolk Catholic Invite Boys 6:00 P.M.
Thursday, November 13, 2025 @ Ponca Invite Boys 4:00 P.M.
Friday, November 14, 2025 @ Winside Invite Boys 2:00 P.M.
Monday, November 17, 2025 @ Randolph Invite Boys 4:00 P.M.
Thursday, November 20, 2025 @ Plainview Invite Boys 3:00 P.M.
Friday, December 5, 2025 @ Homer Boys TBA

Monday, January 12, 2026 @ Randolph Girls 2:00 P.M.
Saturday, January 17, 2026 @ Plainview Girls 10:00 A.M.
Monday, January 19, 2026 @ Homer Girls 1:00 P.M.

Friday, January 23, 2026 @ Summerland Girls 4:00 P.M.
Monday, February 9, 2026 @ Creighton Girls 2:00 P.M.




